
Indice 

priorità
Impresa 

 Contributo 

richiesto 

 Progressivo 

contributo 

richiesto 

66,5 ARROW SPECIAL PARTS s.p.a. 170.400,34€   170.400,34€         

66 01SISTEMI s.r.l. 178.279,77€   348.680,11€         

65 INDUSTRIE SCAFFALATURE ARREDAMENTI - ISA s.p.a. 430.997,30€   779.677,41€         

65 BAVICCHI S.P.A. 118.126,48€   897.803,89€         

64,5 SIRALAB ROBOTICS s.r.l. 94.641,66€      992.445,55€         

63 ASTERISCO TECH s.r.l. 95.899,81€      1.088.345,36€      

63 CCM ENGINEERING s.r.l. 102.652,50€   1.190.997,86€      

63 N.C.M. s.p.a. 398.178,74€   1.589.176,60€      

63 UMBRIA AEROSPACE SYSTEMS s.p.a. 490.617,23€   2.079.793,83€      

62 SEAMTHESIS s.r.l. 568.614,70€   2.648.408,53€      

62 ELETTROMIL 160.446,48€   2.808.855,00€      

61,5 CET ENGINEERING s.r.l. 111.698,07€   2.920.553,07€      

61 S.I. CART. s.p.a. 107.356,00€   3.027.909,07€      

61 AFEA s.r.l. 120.655,11€   3.148.564,18€      

61 Connesi s.p.a. 328.046,08€   3.476.610,26€      

61 Tarkett s.p.a. 424.393,51€   3.901.003,77€      

61 ME.SYS s.r.l. 58.536,00€      3.959.539,77€      

60 SISAS s.p.a. 156.495,62€   4.116.035,39€      

60 SANTANGELO GROUP s.r.l. 149.972,49€   4.266.007,88€      

60 Galassia s.r.l. 76.027,15€      4.342.035,03€      

59,5 F.B.M. FORNACI BRIZIARELLI MARSCIANO S.P.A. 396.565,60€   4.738.600,63€      

59 Renzacci s.p.a. 289.274,89€   5.027.875,52€      

59 CBL ELECTRONICS s.r.l. 67.653,05€      5.095.528,57€      

58 PROLABIN & TEFARM s.r.l. 149.931,81€   5.245.460,38€      

58 BEEXLAB S.R.L. 104.084,02€   5.349.544,40€      

57 SM INOX  s.r.l. 200.238,20€   5.549.782,60€      

Elenco domande ammesse in istruttoria formale e per le quali è in corso la valutazione tecnica


